SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6224
Inductive sensor, IM08, DC 3-wire, Short version, Flush
Sensing range
1.5 mm
Inductive sensor
High switching frequency
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing, nickel-

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM08-1B5NS-ZWK 6 020 173
IM08-1B5PS-ZWK 6 020 111
IM08-1B5NS-ZTK 6 020 176
IM08-1B5PS-ZTK 6 020 112
KD01_IM08_en.fm  Seite 225  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  9:28 09